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Henley-on-Thames

All Crews 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Category Time Margin M/Sec

1 176 W of England Univ Whapham IM3 8+ 10:15.23 - 5.4

2 171 Bath Univ Mapp IM3 8+ 10:22.60 7.37 5.3

3 181 Upper Thames RC Davidson ELI 4- 10:37.64 22.41 5.2

4 174 Thames RC Diaz-Sokoloff (PEN) IM3 8+ 10:44.33 29.10 5.1

5 193 Star & Arrow Norman J18A 4X- 10:47.96 32.73 5.1

6 175 Thames RC Smith IM3 8+ 10:49.96 34.73 5.1

7 182 Upper Thames RC Turner ELI 4- 10:51.02 35.79 5.1

8 190 Tideway Scullers Sch Brophy J18A 4X- 10:55.40 40.17 5.0

9 173 Southampton Univ Morris IM3 8+ 10:58.78 43.55 5.0

10 209 Upper Thames RC Beech SEN 4+ 11:07.87 52.64 4.9

11 172 Gt Marlow Sch Narang IM3 8+ 11:15.89 1:00.66 4.9

12 180 W of England Univ George IM2 4X- 11:18.99 1:03.76 4.9

13 28 Upper Thames RC Turner SEN 4- 11:25.51 1:10.28 4.8

14 27 Upper Thames RC Beech SEN 4- 11:26.71 1:11.48 4.8

15 184 Cantabrigian Grimwood IM1 4- 11:27.81 1:12.58 4.8

16 192 Reading RC Hudson J18A 4X- 11:29.51 1:14.28 4.8

17 38 Upper Thames RC Davidson ELI 4+ 11:30.04 1:14.81 4.8

18 186 City of Oxford Lowen IM1 4- 11:39.83 1:24.60 4.7

19 12 W of England Univ Rayatt NOV 8+ 11:42.67 1:27.44 4.7

20 213 Star & Arrow Robinson IM2 4+ 11:45.37 1:30.14 4.7

21 191 Henley RC Dean J18A 4X- 11:45.89 1:30.66 4.7

22 197 Henley RC Roy J16A 4X- 11:48.26 1:33.03 4.7

23 53 W of England Univ George IM1 4+ 11:49.37 1:34.14 4.7

24 33 Marlow RC Prosser IM2 4- 11:52.07 1:36.84 4.6

25 230 Upper Thames RC Jacobs MASC 4- 11:54.14 1:38.91 4.6

26 194 Tideway Scullers Sch Boljevic J18A 4X- 11:54.33 1:39.10 4.6

27 187 Maidstone Invicta Finch IM1 4- 11:57.50 1:42.27 4.6

28 195 RGS Worcester Pheysey J18A 4X- 11:58.06 1:42.83 4.6

29 217 Upper Thames RC Walsh IM2 4+ 11:59.27 1:44.04 4.6

30 25 Cantabrigian Grimwood SEN 4- 11:59.32 1:44.09 4.6

31 21 W of England Univ Nunn IM3 4X- 12:01.66 1:46.43 4.6

32 231 Upper Thames RC Horne MASC 4- 12:04.74 1:49.51 4.6

33 210 City of Oxford Harding IM2 4+ 12:06.44 1:51.21 4.5

34 11 Tideway Scullers Sch Belton NOV 8+ 12:06.98 1:51.75 4.5

35 10 Thames RC Lawrence NOV 8+ 12:07.55 1:52.32 4.5

36 16 Henley RC Roy IM3 4X- 12:07.95 1:52.72 4.5

37 204 Ardingly Radosevic MASD 4X- 12:09.62 1:54.39 4.5

38 55 Bath Univ Pointing IM3 4+ 12:10.61 1:55.38 4.5

39 50 Star & Arrow Robinson IM1 4+ 12:11.47 1:56.24 4.5

40 35 Thames RC Diaz-Sokoloff IM2 4- 12:12.89 1:57.66 4.5

41 13 Maidenhead RC Berrisford IM1 4X- 12:13.10 1:57.87 4.5

42 15 Gt Marlow Sch Narang IM3 4X- 12:14.39 1:59.16 4.5

43 52 Upper Thames RC Thompson IM1 4+ 12:15.02 1:59.79 4.5

44 54 Bath Univ Peirson-Smith IM3 4+ 12:20.48 2:05.25 4.5

45 48 Star & Arrow/St Peters York Woloszyn NOV 4X- 12:20.95 2:05.72 4.5

46 32 Marlow RC Hopkins IM2 4- 12:22.68 2:07.45 4.4

47 185 Cantabrigian Moriarty IM1 4- 12:27.32 2:12.09 4.4

48 36 Thames RC Yeabsley IM2 4- 12:27.53 2:12.30 4.4

49 31 City of Oxford Harding IM2 4- 12:30.54 2:15.31 4.4

50 61 Reading RC Simpson IM1 4+ 12:32.08 2:16.85 4.4

51 206 Abingdon RC Baker MASE 4X- 12:33.52 2:18.29 4.4

52 216 Thames RC Nice - (PEN) IM2 4+ 12:33.75 2:18.52 4.4

53 19 Reading RC Clemett IM3 4X- 12:34.72 2:19.49 4.4

54 4 Thames RC Mortimer W IM3 8+ 12:35.06 2:19.83 4.4
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55 211 City of Oxford Kelly IM2 4+ 12:35.86 2:20.63 4.4

56 202 Tideway Scullers Sch Browne W J18A 4X- 12:38.65 2:23.42 4.3

57 212 Milton Keynes RC Lila IM2 4+ 12:39.51 2:24.28 4.3

58 200 Lady Eleanor Holles Polglase W J18A 4X- 12:41.41 2:26.18 4.3

59 89 Star & Arrow Leask J18A 2X 12:43.31 2:28.08 4.3

60 34 Marlow RC Rendell IM2 4- 12:43.56 2:28.33 4.3

61 196 RGS Worcester South J18A 4X- 12:45.37 2:30.14 4.3

62 46 Henley RC Butler NOV 4X- 12:45.84 2:30.61 4.3

63 26 Maidstone Invicta Finch SEN 4- 12:48.72 2:33.49 4.3

64 203 Tethys BC Cooper Sutton W IM3 4X- 12:52.33 2:37.10 4.3

65 214 Southampton Univ Males IM2 4+ 12:53.43 2:38.20 4.3

66 49 Tideway Scullers Sch Anderson NOV 4X- 12:53.73 2:38.50 4.3

67 207 Falcon RC Timms J18A 4- 12:54.52 2:39.29 4.3

68 64 Southampton Univ Holbrook IM3 4+ 12:55.45 2:40.22 4.3

69 244 W of England Univ Rayatt NOV 4+ 12:55.64 2:40.41 4.3

70 74 Henley RC Orr W J16A 4X- 12:56.73 2:41.50 4.2

71 219 Marlow RC Knill W MASB 4X- 12:57.39 2:42.16 4.2

72 66 Thames RC Kellie IM3 4+ 12:57.92 2:42.69 4.2

73 199 Gt Marlow Sch Osborn W J18A 4X- 12:57.96 2:42.73 4.2

74 58 Milton Keynes RC Lila IM3 4+ 12:59.09 2:43.86 4.2

75 22 RGS Worcester Pheysey IM3 4X- 13:01.07 2:45.84 4.2

76 215 Thames RC Jefferies IM2 4+ 13:09.78 2:54.55 4.2

77 20 Southampton Univ Morris IM3 4X- 13:10.21 2:54.98 4.2

78 86 Upper Thames RC Er/Rennie 2X MASC 2X 13:10.88 2:55.65 4.2

79 29 Cantabrigian Adams IM2 4- 13:12.26 2:57.03 4.2

80 63 Southampton Univ Gill IM3 4+ 13:12.90 2:57.67 4.2

81 8 Royal Holloway Univ Marsden NOV 8+ 13:13.39 2:58.16 4.2

82 9 Thames RC Almond NOV 8+ 13:13.51 2:58.28 4.2

83 65 Thames RC Brooke IM3 4+ 13:14.24 2:59.01 4.2

84 45 Falcon RC Timms NOV 4X- 13:14.56 2:59.33 4.2

85 178 Southampton Univ Forrest W NOV 8+ 13:14.95 2:59.72 4.2

86 56 City of Oxford Jenkins IM3 4+ 13:16.43 3:01.20 4.1

87 60 Reading RC Paterson IM3 4+ 13:16.82 3:01.59 4.1

88 208 Tideway Scullers Sch Rodd J18A 4- 13:17.05 3:01.82 4.1

89 91 Shiplake Vikings Berkley J18A 2X 13:18.70 3:03.47 4.1

90 59 Reading RC Bouwer IM3 4+ 13:19.18 3:03.95 4.1

91 246 Shiplake Vikings Parker J16A 4+ 13:19.61 3:04.38 4.1

92 79 Tideway Scullers Sch Saunders W NOV 4X- 13:23.11 3:07.88 4.1

93 39 Marlow RC Brazinova W IM2 4X- 13:24.04 3:08.81 4.1

94 177 Oriel College BC Oriel W8+ B W NOV 8+ 13:25.36 3:10.13 4.1

95 272 Reading RC Williams MASE 4+ 13:25.71 3:10.48 4.1

96 72 Marlow RC Roels MASC 4+ 13:26.67 3:11.44 4.1

97 23 RGS Worcester South IM3 4X- 13:27.17 3:11.94 4.1

98 316 Henley RC Wandless W J15A 4X+ 13:27.25 3:12.02 4.1

99 75 Lady Eleanor Holles Kelly W J16A 4X- 13:28.32 3:13.09 4.1

100 315 Henley RC Stimpson W J15A 4X+ 13:29.18 3:13.95 4.1

101 6 Tethys BC Cooper Sutton W IM3 8+ 13:29.91 3:14.68 4.1

102 17 Maidstone Grammar School Auger IM3 4X- 13:29.93 3:14.70 4.1

103 319 Lady Eleanor Holles Cole W J15A 4X+ 13:33.21 3:17.98 4.1

104 44 Ardingly A Shoesmith NOV 4X- 13:33.29 3:18.06 4.1

105 248 Star & Arrow/St Peters York Leander/St Peter YorkJ16A 2X 13:36.85 3:21.62 4.0

106 69 Avon County C Brigden MASF 4- 13:36.88 3:21.65 4.0

107 312 Tideway Scullers Sch Jonas J15A 4X+ 13:37.69 3:22.46 4.0

108 198 RGS Worcester Thorburn J16A 4X- 13:37.76 3:22.53 4.0

109 42 Tethys BC Cole W IM2 4X- 13:39.02 3:23.79 4.0

110 205 Milton Keynes RC Heywood MASD 4X- 13:42.21 3:26.98 4.0

111 263 Bewl Bridge Sannachan MASD 2X 13:42.74 3:27.51 4.0

112 300 Henley RC Orr W J16A 2X 13:43.46 3:28.23 4.0

113 40 Maidenhead RC Wallace W IM2 4X- 13:43.49 3:28.26 4.0

114 256 Henley RC Steiger NOV 2X 13:44.12 3:28.89 4.0

115 14 Abingdon RC Lidington IM3 4X- 13:44.75 3:29.52 4.0

116 18 RAF Merchant IM3 4X- 13:47.23 3:32.00 4.0

117 267 Upper Thames RC Lloyd MASE 2X 13:48.59 3:33.36 4.0

118 80 Maidstone Invicta Naglis IM2 2X 13:49.82 3:34.59 4.0

119 85 Henley RC Wilson MASC 2X 13:49.85 3:34.62 4.0
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120 67 Ardingly Banks MASE 4- 13:50.32 3:35.09 4.0

121 264 Maidenhead RC Berrisford MASD 2X 13:50.75 3:35.52 4.0

122 62 Royal Holloway Univ Mills IM3 4+ 13:51.48 3:36.25 4.0

123 320 Maidenhead RC Ramskill W J15A 4X+ 13:52.71 3:37.48 4.0

124 254 Ardingly Beedell NOV 2X 13:54.78 3:39.55 4.0

125 2 Southampton Univ Ditchfield W IM3 8+ 13:56.93 3:41.70 3.9

126 1 Oriel College BC Oriel W8+ A W IM3 8+ 13:58.42 3:43.19 3.9

127 232 Marlow RC Brazinova W IM2 4+ 13:58.76 3:43.53 3.9

128 84 Ardingly Lowes MASC 2X 13:58.99 3:43.76 3.9

129 236 Henley RC Steiger W IM3 4+ 13:59.28 3:44.05 3.9

130 311 Henley RC Frost J15A 4X+ 14:01.53 3:46.30 3.9

131 301 Henley RC Thompson W J16A 2X 14:02.34 3:47.11 3.9

132 117 Gt Marlow Sch Lyons IM2 2- 14:03.54 3:48.31 3.9

133 5 Thames RC Ward W IM3 8+ 14:06.11 3:50.88 3.9

134 281 Tethys BC Cole W IM3 2X 14:06.33 3:51.10 3.9

135 71 UTRC / RRC Taylor MASG 4- 14:07.31 3:52.08 3.9

136 235 Gt Marlow Sch Paul W IM3 4+ 14:08.08 3:52.85 3.9

137 261 Tideway Scullers Sch Beaud NOV 2X 14:08.10 3:52.87 3.9

138 57 Henley RC Redman IM3 4+ 14:09.73 3:54.50 3.9

139 282 Upper Thames RC Carmichael W IM3 2X 14:11.53 3:56.30 3.9

140 93 Tideway Scullers Sch Haider J18A 2X 14:14.01 3:58.78 3.9

141 96 Upper Thames RC Hall/Jacobs SEN 2- 14:14.53 3:59.30 3.9

142 240 Royal Holloway Univ Wagstaff W IM3 4+ 14:14.73 3:59.50 3.9

143 47 Star & Arrow Forsythe NOV 4X- 14:16.50 4:01.27 3.9

144 249 Upper Thames RC Bellman J16A 2X 14:17.86 4:02.63 3.8

145 7 Bath Univ 8+ W IM3 8+ 14:18.29 4:03.06 3.8

146 120 Gt Marlow Sch Reynolds W J18A 4+ 14:19.25 4:04.02 3.8

147 279 Southampton Univ Thomas W IM3 2X 14:20.35 4:05.12 3.8

148 125 Lady Eleanor Holles Stuart W NOV 4X- 14:21.30 4:06.07 3.8

149 271 Maidenhead RC Gibbon MASE 4+ 14:21.36 4:06.13 3.8

150 252 Shiplake Vikings Berkley IM3 2- 14:22.85 4:07.62 3.8

151 157 Henley RC Jonsson W J14A 4X+ 14:22.93 4:07.70 3.8

152 41 Reading RC Dickinson W IM2 4X- 14:23.21 4:07.98 3.8

153 3 Staines Robinson W IM3 8+ 14:24.10 4:08.87 3.8

154 201 Maidenhead RC Tydeman W J18A 4X- 14:24.42 4:09.19 3.8

155 229 Henley RC Jones Division 2 14:24.66 4:09.43 3.8

156 305 Reading RC Stevens W J16A 2X 14:25.46 4:10.23 3.8

157 97 Bath Univ Schofield IM2 2- 14:26.64 4:11.41 3.8

158 87 Abingdon RC Godsafe MX IM2 2X 14:27.37 4:12.14 3.8

159 233 Reading RC Connery W IM2 4+ 14:27.56 4:12.33 3.8

160 179 Staines Staines 2nd Eight W NOV 8+ 14:27.64 4:12.41 3.8

161 73 Gt Marlow Sch Barnes W J16A 4X- 14:28.89 4:13.66 3.8

162 218 LVS Ascot BC Freeman J18A 4+ 14:30.13 4:14.90 3.8

163 317 Lady Eleanor Holles Bajwa W J15A 4X+ 14:30.64 4:15.41 3.8

164 92 Tideway Scullers Sch Brophy J18A 2X 14:30.73 4:15.50 3.8

165 268 Upper Thames RC Dobbin MASF 2X 14:31.11 4:15.88 3.8

166 242 Tethys BC Bridges W IM3 4+ 14:31.48 4:16.25 3.8

167 108 Upper Thames RC Waters W IM2 2X 14:32.15 4:16.92 3.8

168 243 Tethys BC Green W IM3 4+ 14:36.91 4:21.68 3.8

169 76 Maidenhead RC Hine W J16A 4X- 14:37.54 4:22.31 3.8

170 225 Reading RC Thompson IM3 2X 14:39.20 4:23.97 3.8

171 289 Tethys BC Volpe W NOV 2X 14:42.52 4:27.29 3.7

172 278 Reading RC Wainwright W IM3 2X 14:42.52 4:27.29 3.7

173 266 Marlow RC Parcell MASE 2X 14:47.68 4:32.45 3.7

174 124 Henley RC Lister W NOV 4+ 14:47.96 4:32.73 3.7

175 275 Henley RC Nye W IM3 2X 14:48.67 4:33.44 3.7

176 265 Upper Thames RC/MaidenheadJenkins MASD 2X 14:50.51 4:35.28 3.7

177 43 Ardingly B Reed NOV 4X- 14:54.14 4:38.91 3.7

178 310 Gt Marlow Sch Cunningham J15A 4X+ 14:55.51 4:40.28 3.7

179 228 Bath Univ Pointing IM1 2- 14:56.32 4:41.09 3.7

180 99 City of Oxford Nisbet IM2 2- 14:58.22 4:42.99 3.7

181 302 Maidenhead RC Crisford W J16A 2X 14:59.30 4:44.07 3.7

182 286 Southampton Univ Armstrong W NOV 2X 15:00.31 4:45.08 3.7

183 322 Tideway Scullers Sch Ratcliffe W J15A 4X+ 15:01.70 4:46.47 3.7

184 104 Maidenhead RC O Riordan W IM2 2X 15:02.62 4:47.39 3.7
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185 122 Lady Eleanor Holles Starr W J18A 4+ 15:04.33 4:49.10 3.6

186 298 GM Swans Dunn W J16A 2X 15:04.95 4:49.72 3.6

187 241 Southampton Univ Crichton W IM3 4+ 15:11.05 4:55.82 3.6

188 284 Barnes Bridge Ladies Sargent W NOV 2X 15:11.92 4:56.69 3.6

189 154 Henley RC Broadbent J14A 4X+ 15:12.01 4:56.78 3.6

190 221 Marlow RC Parker W MASC 4X- 15:13.68 4:58.45 3.6

191 294 Milton Keynes RC Rivett W MASD 4+ 15:14.86 4:59.63 3.6

192 107 Tethys BC Eccles W IM2 2X 15:15.67 5:00.44 3.6

193 129 Tethys BC Tomlinson W NOV 4+ 15:16.84 5:01.61 3.6

194 318 Lady Eleanor Holles Bartholomew W J15A 4X+ 15:18.31 5:03.08 3.6

195 277 Lady Eleanor Holles Ogunlami W IM3 2X 15:19.09 5:03.86 3.6

196 250 Bath Univ Swift IM3 2- 15:23.33 5:08.10 3.6

197 110 Lady Eleanor Holles O Malley W J18A 2X 15:23.69 5:08.46 3.6

198 313 Abingdon RC Jewell W J15A 4X+ 15:25.11 5:09.88 3.6

199 100 City of Oxford Rushton IM2 2- 15:25.88 5:10.65 3.6

200 239 Reading RC Ruffler W IM3 4+ 15:26.42 5:11.19 3.6

201 128 Tethys BC Holden W NOV 4+ 15:27.60 5:12.37 3.6

202 153 Falcon RC Pearce J14A 4X+ 15:27.67 5:12.44 3.6

203 285 Lady Eleanor Holles Bentley-Fox W NOV 2X 15:30.87 5:15.64 3.5

204 158 Henley RC Lock W J14A 4X+ 15:31.12 5:15.89 3.5

205 269 Upper Thames RC Davies MASG 2X 15:32.54 5:17.31 3.5

206 309 Lady Eleanor Holles Kelly W J16A 2X 15:33.60 5:18.37 3.5

207 274 Furnivall Livermore W IM3 2X 15:34.10 5:18.87 3.5

208 145 Maidenhead RC Holgate W J15A 2X 15:37.56 5:22.33 3.5

209 24 RGS Worcester Thorburn IM3 4X- 15:40.70 5:25.47 3.5

210 112 Tideway Scullers Sch Michaels W J18A 2X 15:41.86 5:26.63 3.5

211 77 Southampton Univ Ditter W NOV 4X- 15:42.12 5:26.89 3.5

212 238 Reading RC Gosling W IM3 4+ 15:42.64 5:27.41 3.5

213 234 Bath Univ Shaw W IM3 4+ 15:43.41 5:28.18 3.5

214 307 Lady Eleanor Holles Starr W J18A 2X 15:44.25 5:29.02 3.5

215 290 Tethys BC White W NOV 2X 15:44.26 5:29.03 3.5

216 138 Henley RC Edwards W J15A 2X 15:45.54 5:30.31 3.5

217 118 Shiplake Vikings Newman J16A 2- 15:46.84 5:31.61 3.5

218 297 Falcon RC Morrison W J16A 2X 15:47.51 5:32.28 3.5

219 280 Tethys BC Clifton W IM3 2X 15:48.17 5:32.94 3.5

220 130 Gt Marlow Sch Almond J15A 2X 15:48.98 5:33.75 3.5

221 70 Upper Thames RC Hughes MASG 4- 15:50.30 5:35.07 3.5

222 251 City of Oxford Booth (PEN) IM3 2- 15:50.61 5:35.38 3.5

223 288 Tethys BC Smith W NOV 2X 15:51.18 5:35.95 3.5

224 222 Henley RC Thomas W MASE 4X- 15:52.83 5:37.60 3.5

225 293 Furnivall Pesola W IM3 2- 15:53.39 5:38.16 3.5

226 245 Shiplake Vikings Hearnden J16A 4+ 15:58.20 5:42.97 3.4

227 121 Lady Eleanor Holles Kumar W J18A 4+ 16:06.05 5:50.82 3.4

228 258 Royal Holloway Univ Cole NOV 2X 16:07.82 5:52.59 3.4

229 103 Maidenhead RC Crabtree W IM2 2X 16:11.89 5:56.66 3.4

230 308 Lady Eleanor Holles Stuart W J18A 2X 16:17.02 6:01.79 3.4

231 147 Maidenhead RC Ramskill W J15A 2X 16:17.20 6:01.97 3.4

232 321 Shiplake Vikings Cook W J15A 4X+ 16:20.53 6:05.30 3.4

233 109 Ardingly Swann W J18A 2X 16:25.83 6:10.60 3.3

234 296 Marlow RC Allard W MASC 2X 16:27.76 6:12.53 3.3

235 139 Lady Eleanor Holles Cole W J15A 2X 16:29.40 6:14.17 3.3

236 151 Tideway Scullers Sch Ratcliffe W J15A 2X 16:35.27 6:20.04 3.3

237 101 Reading RC Mallinson IM2 2- 16:36.57 6:21.34 3.3

238 113 Upper Thames RC Seymour W J18A 2X 16:38.46 6:23.23 3.3

239 220 Marlow RC Moon W MASC 4X- 16:38.56 6:23.33 3.3

240 150 Tideway Scullers Sch Maier W J15A 2X 16:42.42 6:27.19 3.3

241 164 Shiplake Vikings Penrose W J14A 4X+ 16:47.64 6:32.41 3.3

242 98 Bath Univ Swift IM2 2- 16:53.12 6:37.89 3.3

243 78 Thames RC Allen W NOV 4X- 16:53.59 6:38.36 3.3

244 148 Shiplake Vikings Cook W J15A 2X 16:54.95 6:39.72 3.3

245 123 Gt Marlow Sch Harper W J16A 4+ 16:57.89 6:42.66 3.2

246 105 Oxford Academicals Grainger Clemson W IM2 2X 17:01.08 6:45.85 3.2

247 152 Upper Thames RC Sherlock W J15A 2X 17:02.25 6:47.02 3.2

248 127 Southampton Univ Moffat W NOV 4+ 17:03.07 6:47.84 3.2

249 111 Maidenhead RC Palihawadana W J18A 2X 17:07.22 6:51.99 3.2
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250 140 Lady Eleanor Holles George W J15A 2X 17:12.72 6:57.49 3.2

251 306 Upper Thames RC Seymour W J16A 2X 17:13.52 6:58.29 3.2

252 137 Henley RC Claridge W J15A 2X 17:16.91 7:01.68 3.2

253 160 Lady Eleanor Holles Breeze W J14A 4X+ 17:20.84 7:05.61 3.2

254 141 Lady Eleanor Holles O Riordan W J15A 2X 17:44.57 7:29.34 3.1

255 143 Lady Eleanor Holles Reddish W J15A 2X 17:49.82 7:34.59 3.1

256 135 Gt Marlow Sch Bojarzin W J15A 2X 17:58.59 7:43.36 3.1

257 131 Gt Marlow Sch Grant J15A 2X 18:03.02 7:47.79 3.0

258 304 Reading RC Leach W J16A 2X 18:04.72 7:49.49 3.0

259 161 Lady Eleanor Holles Piper W J14A 4X+ 18:04.85 7:49.62 3.0

260 156 Abingdon RC Ridley W J14A 4X+ 18:07.40 7:52.17 3.0

261 162 Lady Eleanor Holles Stewart W J14A 4X+ 18:12.25 7:57.02 3.0
262 116 Maidenhead RC/UTRC MHD / UTRC W MASD 2X 18:15.61 8:00.38 3.0

263 159 Lady Eleanor Holles Bains W J14A 4X+ 18:19.01 8:03.78 3.0

264 146 Maidenhead RC O Sullivan W J15A 2X 18:21.92 8:06.69 3.0
265 126 Maidenhead RC Heape W NOV 4X- 18:25.45 8:10.22 3.0

266 136 Gt Marlow Sch Brown W J15A 2X 18:30.20 8:14.97 3.0

267 88 Falcon RC Gutjahr J18A 2X 18:44.20 8:28.97 2.9

268 106 Reading RC Gosling W IM2 2X 19:13.06 8:57.83 2.9
269 133 Abingdon RC Simmonds W J15A 2X 19:22.87 9:07.64 2.8

270 149 Shiplake Vikings Gwillim W J15A 2X 19:31.06 9:15.83 2.8

271 132 Abingdon RC Rostant W J15A 2X 20:06.71 9:51.48 2.7

272 119 Bath Univ Virden W IM1 2- 20:07.51 9:52.28 2.7

273 142 Lady Eleanor Holles Persson W J15A 2X 20:54.25 10:39.02 2.6

274 155 Abingdon RC Almond W J14A 4X+ 21:29.13 11:13.90 2.6

Race 1  ELI 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 38 Upper Thames RC Davidson 11:30.04 - 4.8

Race 2  ELI 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 181 Upper Thames RC Davidson 10:37.64 - 5.2

2 182 Upper Thames RC Turner 10:51.02 13.38 5.1

Race 4  SEN 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 209 Upper Thames RC Beech 11:07.87 - 4.9

Race 5  SEN 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 28 Upper Thames RC Turner 11:25.51 - 4.8

2 27 Upper Thames RC Beech 11:26.71 1.20 4.8

3 25 Cantabrigian Grimwood 11:59.32 33.81 4.6

4 26 Maidstone Invicta Finch 12:48.72 1:23.21 4.3

Race 6  SEN 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 96 Upper Thames RC Hall/Jacobs 14:14.53 - 3.9

Race 7  IM1 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 53 W of England Univ George 11:49.37 - 4.7

2 50 Star & Arrow Robinson 12:11.47 22.10 4.5

3 52 Upper Thames RC Thompson 12:15.02 25.65 4.5

4 61 Reading RC Simpson 12:32.08 42.71 4.4

Race 8  IM1 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 184 Cantabrigian Grimwood 11:27.81 - 4.8

2 186 City of Oxford Lowen 11:39.83 12.02 4.7

3 187 Maidstone Invicta Finch 11:57.50 29.69 4.6

4 185 Cantabrigian Moriarty 12:27.32 59.51 4.4

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Fours and Pairs Head 2013

27th October 2013

Henley-on-Thames

Race 9  IM1 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 13 Maidenhead RC Berrisford 12:13.10 - 4.5

Race 10  IM1 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 228 Bath Univ Pointing 14:56.32 - 3.7

Race 11  IM2 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 213 Star & Arrow Robinson 11:45.37 - 4.7

2 217 Upper Thames RC Walsh 11:59.27 13.90 4.6

3 210 City of Oxford Harding 12:06.44 21.07 4.5

4 216 Thames RC Nice - (PEN) 12:33.75 48.38 4.4

5 211 City of Oxford Kelly 12:35.86 50.49 4.4

6 212 Milton Keynes RC Lila 12:39.51 54.14 4.3

7 214 Southampton Univ Males 12:53.43 1:08.06 4.3

8 215 Thames RC Jefferies 13:09.78 1:24.41 4.2

Race 12  IM2 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 33 Marlow RC Prosser 11:52.07 - 4.6

2 35 Thames RC Diaz-Sokoloff 12:12.89 20.82 4.5

3 32 Marlow RC Hopkins 12:22.68 30.61 4.4

4 36 Thames RC Yeabsley 12:27.53 35.46 4.4

5 31 City of Oxford Harding 12:30.54 38.47 4.4

6 34 Marlow RC Rendell 12:43.56 51.49 4.3

7 29 Cantabrigian Adams 13:12.26 1:20.19 4.2

Race 13  IM2 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 180 W of England Univ George 11:18.99 - 4.9

Race 14  IM2 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 117 Gt Marlow Sch Lyons 14:03.54 - 3.9

2 97 Bath Univ Schofield 14:26.64 23.10 3.8

3 99 City of Oxford Nisbet 14:58.22 54.68 3.7

4 100 City of Oxford Rushton 15:25.88 1:22.34 3.6

5 101 Reading RC Mallinson 16:36.57 2:33.03 3.3

6 98 Bath Univ Swift 16:53.12 2:49.58 3.3

Race 15  IM2 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 80 Maidstone Invicta Naglis 13:49.82 - 4.0

Race 16  IM3 8+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 176 W of England Univ Whapham 10:15.23 - 5.4

2 171 Bath Univ Mapp 10:22.60 7.37 5.3

3 174 Thames RC Diaz-Sokoloff (PEN) 10:44.33 29.10 5.1

4 175 Thames RC Smith 10:49.96 34.73 5.1

5 173 Southampton Univ Morris 10:58.78 43.55 5.0

6 172 Gt Marlow Sch Narang 11:15.89 1:00.66 4.9

Race 17  IM3 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 55 Bath Univ Pointing 12:10.61 - 4.5

2 54 Bath Univ Peirson-Smith 12:20.48 9.87 4.5

3 64 Southampton Univ Holbrook 12:55.45 44.84 4.3

4 66 Thames RC Kellie 12:57.92 47.31 4.2

5 58 Milton Keynes RC Lila 12:59.09 48.48 4.2

6 63 Southampton Univ Gill 13:12.90 1:02.29 4.2

7 65 Thames RC Brooke 13:14.24 1:03.63 4.2

8 56 City of Oxford Jenkins 13:16.43 1:05.82 4.1

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Fours and Pairs Head 2013

27th October 2013

Henley-on-Thames

9 60 Reading RC Paterson 13:16.82 1:06.21 4.1

10 59 Reading RC Bouwer 13:19.18 1:08.57 4.1

11 62 Royal Holloway Univ Mills 13:51.48 1:40.87 4.0

12 57 Henley RC Redman 14:09.73 1:59.12 3.9

Race 18  IM3 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 21 W of England Univ Nunn 12:01.66 - 4.6

2 16 Henley RC Roy 12:07.95 6.29 4.5

3 15 Gt Marlow Sch Narang 12:14.39 12.73 4.5

4 19 Reading RC Clemett 12:34.72 33.06 4.4

5 22 RGS Worcester Pheysey 13:01.07 59.41 4.2

6 20 Southampton Univ Morris 13:10.21 1:08.55 4.2

7 23 RGS Worcester South 13:27.17 1:25.51 4.1

8 17 Maidstone Grammar School Auger 13:29.93 1:28.27 4.1

9 14 Abingdon RC Lidington 13:44.75 1:43.09 4.0

10 18 RAF Merchant 13:47.23 1:45.57 4.0

11 24 RGS Worcester Thorburn 15:40.70 3:39.04 3.5

Race 19  IM3 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 252 Shiplake Vikings Berkley 14:22.85 - 3.8

2 250 Bath Univ Swift 15:23.33 1:00.48 3.6

3 251 City of Oxford Booth (PEN) 15:50.61 1:27.76 3.5

Race 20  IM3 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 225 Reading RC Thompson 14:39.20 - 3.8

Race 21  NOV 8+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 12 W of England Univ Rayatt 11:42.67 - 4.7

2 11 Tideway Scullers Sch Belton 12:06.98 24.31 4.5

3 10 Thames RC Lawrence 12:07.55 24.88 4.5

4 8 Royal Holloway Univ Marsden 13:13.39 1:30.72 4.2

5 9 Thames RC Almond 13:13.51 1:30.84 4.2

Race 22  NOV 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 244 W of England Univ Rayatt 12:55.64 - 4.3

Race 23  NOV 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 48 Star & Arrow/St Peters York Woloszyn 12:20.95 - 4.5

2 46 Henley RC Butler 12:45.84 24.89 4.3

3 49 Tideway Scullers Sch Anderson 12:53.73 32.78 4.3

4 45 Falcon RC Timms 13:14.56 53.61 4.2

5 44 Ardingly A Shoesmith 13:33.29 1:12.34 4.1

6 47 Star & Arrow Forsythe 14:16.50 1:55.55 3.9

7 43 Ardingly B Reed 14:54.14 2:33.19 3.7

Race 24  NOV 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 256 Henley RC Steiger 13:44.12 - 4.0

2 254 Ardingly Beedell 13:54.78 10.66 4.0

3 261 Tideway Scullers Sch Beaud 14:08.10 23.98 3.9

4 258 Royal Holloway Univ Cole 16:07.82 2:23.70 3.4

Race 25  MASC 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 72 Marlow RC Roels 13:26.67 - 4.1

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Fours and Pairs Head 2013

27th October 2013

Henley-on-Thames

Race 26  MASC 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 230 Upper Thames RC Jacobs 11:54.14 - 4.6

2 231 Upper Thames RC Horne 12:04.74 10.60 4.6

Race 28  MASC 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 86 Upper Thames RC Er/Rennie 2X 13:10.88 - 4.2

2 85 Henley RC Wilson 13:49.85 38.97 4.0

3 84 Ardingly Lowes 13:58.99 48.11 3.9

Race 29  MASD 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 204 Ardingly Radosevic 12:09.62 - 4.5

2 205 Milton Keynes RC Heywood 13:42.21 1:32.59 4.0

Race 30  MASD 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 263 Bewl Bridge Sannachan 13:42.74 - 4.0

2 264 Maidenhead RC Berrisford 13:50.75 8.01 4.0

3 265 Upper Thames RC/MaidenheadJenkins 14:50.51 1:07.77 3.7

Race 31  MASE 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 272 Reading RC Williams 13:25.71 - 4.1

2 271 Maidenhead RC Gibbon 14:21.36 55.65 3.8

Race 32  MASE 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 67 Ardingly Banks 13:50.32 - 4.0

Race 33  MASE 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 206 Abingdon RC Baker 12:33.52 - 4.4

Race 34  MASE 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 267 Upper Thames RC Lloyd 13:48.59 - 4.0

2 266 Marlow RC Parcell 14:47.68 59.09 3.7

Race 35  MASF 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 69 Avon County C Brigden 13:36.88 - 4.0

Race 37  MASF 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 268 Upper Thames RC Dobbin 14:31.11 - 3.8

Race 38  MASG 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 71 UTRC / RRC Taylor 14:07.31 - 3.9

2 70 Upper Thames RC Hughes 15:50.30 1:42.99 3.5

Race 39  MASG 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 269 Upper Thames RC Davies 15:32.54 - 3.5

Race 41  J18A 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 218 LVS Ascot BC Freeman 14:30.13 - 3.8

Race 42  J18A 4- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 207 Falcon RC Timms 12:54.52 - 4.3

2 208 Tideway Scullers Sch Rodd 13:17.05 22.53 4.1

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Fours and Pairs Head 2013
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Henley-on-Thames

Race 43  J18A 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 193 Star & Arrow Norman 10:47.96 - 5.1

2 190 Tideway Scullers Sch Brophy 10:55.40 7.44 5.0

3 192 Reading RC Hudson 11:29.51 41.55 4.8

4 191 Henley RC Dean 11:45.89 57.93 4.7

5 194 Tideway Scullers Sch Boljevic 11:54.33 1:06.37 4.6

6 195 RGS Worcester Pheysey 11:58.06 1:10.10 4.6

7 196 RGS Worcester South 12:45.37 1:57.41 4.3

Race 45  J18A 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 89 Star & Arrow Leask 12:43.31 - 4.3

2 91 Shiplake Vikings Berkley 13:18.70 35.39 4.1

3 93 Tideway Scullers Sch Haider 14:14.01 1:30.70 3.9

4 92 Tideway Scullers Sch Brophy 14:30.73 1:47.42 3.8

5 88 Falcon RC Gutjahr 18:44.20 6:00.89 2.9

Race 46  J16A 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 246 Shiplake Vikings Parker 13:19.61 - 4.1

2 245 Shiplake Vikings Hearnden 15:58.20 2:38.59 3.4

Race 47  J16A 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 197 Henley RC Roy 11:48.26 - 4.7

2 198 RGS Worcester Thorburn 13:37.76 1:49.50 4.0

Race 48  J16A 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 118 Shiplake Vikings Newman 15:46.84 - 3.5

Race 49  J16A 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 248 Star & Arrow/St Peters York Leander/St Peter York 13:36.85 - 4.0

2 249 Upper Thames RC Bellman 14:17.86 41.01 3.8

Race 50  J15A 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 312 Tideway Scullers Sch Jonas 13:37.69 - 4.0

2 311 Henley RC Frost 14:01.53 23.84 3.9

3 310 Gt Marlow Sch Cunningham 14:55.51 1:17.82 3.7

Race 51  J15A 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 130 Gt Marlow Sch Almond 15:48.98 - 3.5

2 131 Gt Marlow Sch Grant 18:03.02 2:14.04 3.0

Race 52  J14A 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 154 Henley RC Broadbent 15:12.01 - 3.6

2 153 Falcon RC Pearce 15:27.67 15.66 3.6

Race 54  W IM1 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 119 Bath Univ Virden 20:07.51 - 2.7

Race 55  W IM2 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 232 Marlow RC Brazinova 13:58.76 - 3.9

2 233 Reading RC Connery 14:27.56 28.80 3.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Henley-on-Thames

Race 56  W IM2 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 39 Marlow RC Brazinova 13:24.04 - 4.1

2 42 Tethys BC Cole 13:39.02 14.98 4.0

3 40 Maidenhead RC Wallace 13:43.49 19.45 4.0

4 41 Reading RC Dickinson 14:23.21 59.17 3.8

Race 57  W IM2 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 108 Upper Thames RC Waters 14:32.15 - 3.8

2 104 Maidenhead RC O Riordan 15:02.62 30.47 3.7

3 107 Tethys BC Eccles 15:15.67 43.52 3.6

4 103 Maidenhead RC Crabtree 16:11.89 1:39.74 3.4

5 105 Oxford Academicals Grainger Clemson 17:01.08 2:28.93 3.2

6 106 Reading RC Gosling 19:13.06 4:40.91 2.9

Race 58  W IM3 8+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 4 Thames RC Mortimer 12:35.06 - 4.4

2 6 Tethys BC Cooper Sutton 13:29.91 54.85 4.1

3 2 Southampton Univ Ditchfield 13:56.93 1:21.87 3.9

4 1 Oriel College BC Oriel W8+ A 13:58.42 1:23.36 3.9

5 5 Thames RC Ward 14:06.11 1:31.05 3.9

6 7 Bath Univ 8+ 14:18.29 1:43.23 3.8

7 3 Staines Robinson 14:24.10 1:49.04 3.8

Race 59  W IM3 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 236 Henley RC Steiger 13:59.28 - 3.9

2 235 Gt Marlow Sch Paul 14:08.08 8.80 3.9

3 240 Royal Holloway Univ Wagstaff 14:14.73 15.45 3.9

4 242 Tethys BC Bridges 14:31.48 32.20 3.8

5 243 Tethys BC Green 14:36.91 37.63 3.8

6 241 Southampton Univ Crichton 15:11.05 1:11.77 3.6

7 239 Reading RC Ruffler 15:26.42 1:27.14 3.6

8 238 Reading RC Gosling 15:42.64 1:43.36 3.5

9 234 Bath Univ Shaw 15:43.41 1:44.13 3.5

Race 60  W IM3 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 203 Tethys BC Cooper Sutton 12:52.33 - 4.3

Race 61  W IM3 2- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 293 Furnivall Pesola 15:53.39 - 3.5

Race 62  W IM3 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 281 Tethys BC Cole 14:06.33 - 3.9

2 282 Upper Thames RC Carmichael 14:11.53 5.20 3.9

3 279 Southampton Univ Thomas 14:20.35 14.02 3.8

4 278 Reading RC Wainwright 14:42.52 36.19 3.7

5 275 Henley RC Nye 14:48.67 42.34 3.7

6 277 Lady Eleanor Holles Ogunlami 15:19.09 1:12.76 3.6

7 274 Furnivall Livermore 15:34.10 1:27.77 3.5

8 280 Tethys BC Clifton 15:48.17 1:41.84 3.5

Race 63  W NOV 8+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 178 Southampton Univ Forrest 13:14.95 - 4.2

2 177 Oriel College BC Oriel W8+ B 13:25.36 10.41 4.1

3 179 Staines Staines 2nd Eight 14:27.64 1:12.69 3.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 64  W NOV 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 124 Henley RC Lister 14:47.96 - 3.7

2 129 Tethys BC Tomlinson 15:16.84 28.88 3.6

3 128 Tethys BC Holden 15:27.60 39.64 3.6

4 127 Southampton Univ Moffat 17:03.07 2:15.11 3.2

Race 65  W NOV 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 79 Tideway Scullers Sch Saunders 13:23.11 - 4.1

2 125 Lady Eleanor Holles Stuart 14:21.30 58.19 3.8

3 77 Southampton Univ Ditter 15:42.12 2:19.01 3.5

4 78 Thames RC Allen 16:53.59 3:30.48 3.3

5 126 Maidenhead RC Heape 18:25.45 5:02.34 3.0

Race 66  W NOV 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 289 Tethys BC Volpe 14:42.52 - 3.7

2 286 Southampton Univ Armstrong 15:00.31 17.79 3.7

3 284 Barnes Bridge Ladies Sargent 15:11.92 29.40 3.6

4 285 Lady Eleanor Holles Bentley-Fox 15:30.87 48.35 3.5

5 290 Tethys BC White 15:44.26 1:01.74 3.5

6 288 Tethys BC Smith 15:51.18 1:08.66 3.5

Race 67  W MASB 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 219 Marlow RC Knill 12:57.39 - 4.2

Race 69  W MASC 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 221 Marlow RC Parker 15:13.68 - 3.6

2 220 Marlow RC Moon 16:38.56 1:24.88 3.3

Race 70  W MASC 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 296 Marlow RC Allard 16:27.76 - 3.3

Race 71  W MASD 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 294 Milton Keynes RC Rivett 15:14.86 - 3.6

Race 72  W MASD 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 116 Maidenhead RC/UTRC MHD / UTRC 18:15.61 - 3.0

Race 73  W MASE 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 222 Henley RC Thomas 15:52.83 - 3.5

Race 74  W J18A 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 120 Gt Marlow Sch Reynolds 14:19.25 - 3.8

2 122 Lady Eleanor Holles Starr 15:04.33 45.08 3.6

3 121 Lady Eleanor Holles Kumar 16:06.05 1:46.80 3.4

Race 75  W J18A 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 202 Tideway Scullers Sch Browne 12:38.65 - 4.3

2 200 Lady Eleanor Holles Polglase 12:41.41 2.76 4.3

3 199 Gt Marlow Sch Osborn 12:57.96 19.31 4.2

4 201 Maidenhead RC Tydeman 14:24.42 1:45.77 3.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 77  W J18A 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 110 Lady Eleanor Holles O Malley 15:23.69 - 3.6

2 112 Tideway Scullers Sch Michaels 15:41.86 18.17 3.5

3 307 Lady Eleanor Holles Starr 15:44.25 20.56 3.5

4 308 Lady Eleanor Holles Stuart 16:17.02 53.33 3.4

5 109 Ardingly Swann 16:25.83 1:02.14 3.3

6 113 Upper Thames RC Seymour 16:38.46 1:14.77 3.3

7 111 Maidenhead RC Palihawadana 17:07.22 1:43.53 3.2

Race 78  W J16A 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 123 Gt Marlow Sch Harper 16:57.89 - 3.2

Race 79  W J16A 4X- 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 74 Henley RC Orr 12:56.73 - 4.2

2 75 Lady Eleanor Holles Kelly 13:28.32 31.59 4.1

3 73 Gt Marlow Sch Barnes 14:28.89 1:32.16 3.8

4 76 Maidenhead RC Hine 14:37.54 1:40.81 3.8

Race 81  W J16A 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 300 Henley RC Orr 13:43.46 - 4.0

2 301 Henley RC Thompson 14:02.34 18.88 3.9

3 305 Reading RC Stevens 14:25.46 42.00 3.8

4 302 Maidenhead RC Crisford 14:59.30 1:15.84 3.7

5 298 GM Swans Dunn 15:04.95 1:21.49 3.6

6 309 Lady Eleanor Holles Kelly 15:33.60 1:50.14 3.5

7 297 Falcon RC Morrison 15:47.51 2:04.05 3.5

8 306 Upper Thames RC Seymour 17:13.52 3:30.06 3.2

9 304 Reading RC Leach 18:04.72 4:21.26 3.0

Race 82  W J15A 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 316 Henley RC Wandless 13:27.25 - 4.1

2 315 Henley RC Stimpson 13:29.18 1.93 4.1

3 319 Lady Eleanor Holles Cole 13:33.21 5.96 4.1

4 320 Maidenhead RC Ramskill 13:52.71 25.46 4.0

5 317 Lady Eleanor Holles Bajwa 14:30.64 1:03.39 3.8

6 322 Tideway Scullers Sch Ratcliffe 15:01.70 1:34.45 3.7

7 318 Lady Eleanor Holles Bartholomew 15:18.31 1:51.06 3.6

8 313 Abingdon RC Jewell 15:25.11 1:57.86 3.6

9 321 Shiplake Vikings Cook 16:20.53 2:53.28 3.4

Race 83  W J15A 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 145 Maidenhead RC Holgate 15:37.56 - 3.5

2 138 Henley RC Edwards 15:45.54 7.98 3.5

3 147 Maidenhead RC Ramskill 16:17.20 39.64 3.4

4 139 Lady Eleanor Holles Cole 16:29.40 51.84 3.3

5 151 Tideway Scullers Sch Ratcliffe 16:35.27 57.71 3.3

6 150 Tideway Scullers Sch Maier 16:42.42 1:04.86 3.3

7 148 Shiplake Vikings Cook 16:54.95 1:17.39 3.3

8 152 Upper Thames RC Sherlock 17:02.25 1:24.69 3.2

9 140 Lady Eleanor Holles George 17:12.72 1:35.16 3.2

10 137 Henley RC Claridge 17:16.91 1:39.35 3.2

11 141 Lady Eleanor Holles O Riordan 17:44.57 2:07.01 3.1

12 143 Lady Eleanor Holles Reddish 17:49.82 2:12.26 3.1

13 135 Gt Marlow Sch Bojarzin 17:58.59 2:21.03 3.1

14 146 Maidenhead RC O Sullivan 18:21.92 2:44.36 3.0

15 136 Gt Marlow Sch Brown 18:30.20 2:52.64 3.0

16 133 Abingdon RC Simmonds 19:22.87 3:45.31 2.8

17 149 Shiplake Vikings Gwillim 19:31.06 3:53.50 2.8

18 132 Abingdon RC Rostant 20:06.71 4:29.15 2.7

19 142 Lady Eleanor Holles Persson 20:54.25 5:16.69 2.6

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 84  W J14A 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 157 Henley RC Jonsson 14:22.93 - 3.8

2 158 Henley RC Lock 15:31.12 1:08.19 3.5

3 164 Shiplake Vikings Penrose 16:47.64 2:24.71 3.3

4 160 Lady Eleanor Holles Breeze 17:20.84 2:57.91 3.2

5 161 Lady Eleanor Holles Piper 18:04.85 3:41.92 3.0

6 156 Abingdon RC Ridley 18:07.40 3:44.47 3.0

7 162 Lady Eleanor Holles Stewart 18:12.25 3:49.32 3.0

8 159 Lady Eleanor Holles Bains 18:19.01 3:56.08 3.0

9 155 Abingdon RC Almond 21:29.13 7:06.20 2.6

Race 86  MX IM2 2X 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 87 Abingdon RC Godsafe 14:27.37 - 3.8

Division 1 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Category Time Margin M/Sec

1 28 Upper Thames RC Turner SEN 4- 11:25.51 - 4.8

2 27 Upper Thames RC Beech SEN 4- 11:26.71 1.20 4.8

3 38 Upper Thames RC Davidson ELI 4+ 11:30.04 4.53 4.8

4 12 W of England Univ Rayatt NOV 8+ 11:42.67 17.16 4.7

5 53 W of England Univ George IM1 4+ 11:49.37 23.86 4.7

6 33 Marlow RC Prosser IM2 4- 11:52.07 26.56 4.6

7 25 Cantabrigian Grimwood SEN 4- 11:59.32 33.81 4.6

8 21 W of England Univ Nunn IM3 4X- 12:01.66 36.15 4.6

9 11 Tideway Scullers Sch Belton NOV 8+ 12:06.98 41.47 4.5

10 10 Thames RC Lawrence NOV 8+ 12:07.55 42.04 4.5

11 16 Henley RC Roy IM3 4X- 12:07.95 42.44 4.5

12 55 Bath Univ Pointing IM3 4+ 12:10.61 45.10 4.5

13 50 Star & Arrow Robinson IM1 4+ 12:11.47 45.96 4.5

14 35 Thames RC Diaz-Sokoloff IM2 4- 12:12.89 47.38 4.5

15 13 Maidenhead RC Berrisford IM1 4X- 12:13.10 47.59 4.5

16 15 Gt Marlow Sch Narang IM3 4X- 12:14.39 48.88 4.5

17 52 Upper Thames RC Thompson IM1 4+ 12:15.02 49.51 4.5

18 54 Bath Univ Peirson-Smith IM3 4+ 12:20.48 54.97 4.5

19 48 Star & Arrow/St Peters York Woloszyn NOV 4X- 12:20.95 55.44 4.5

20 32 Marlow RC Hopkins IM2 4- 12:22.68 57.17 4.4

21 36 Thames RC Yeabsley IM2 4- 12:27.53 1:02.02 4.4

22 31 City of Oxford Harding IM2 4- 12:30.54 1:05.03 4.4

23 61 Reading RC Simpson IM1 4+ 12:32.08 1:06.57 4.4

24 19 Reading RC Clemett IM3 4X- 12:34.72 1:09.21 4.4

25 4 Thames RC Mortimer W IM3 8+ 12:35.06 1:09.55 4.4

26 89 Star & Arrow Leask J18A 2X 12:43.31 1:17.80 4.3

27 34 Marlow RC Rendell IM2 4- 12:43.56 1:18.05 4.3

28 46 Henley RC Butler NOV 4X- 12:45.84 1:20.33 4.3

29 26 Maidstone Invicta Finch SEN 4- 12:48.72 1:23.21 4.3

30 49 Tideway Scullers Sch Anderson NOV 4X- 12:53.73 1:28.22 4.3

31 64 Southampton Univ Holbrook IM3 4+ 12:55.45 1:29.94 4.3

32 74 Henley RC Orr W J16A 4X- 12:56.73 1:31.22 4.2

33 66 Thames RC Kellie IM3 4+ 12:57.92 1:32.41 4.2

34 58 Milton Keynes RC Lila IM3 4+ 12:59.09 1:33.58 4.2

35 22 RGS Worcester Pheysey IM3 4X- 13:01.07 1:35.56 4.2

36 20 Southampton Univ Morris IM3 4X- 13:10.21 1:44.70 4.2

37 86 Upper Thames RC Er/Rennie 2X MASC 2X 13:10.88 1:45.37 4.2

38 29 Cantabrigian Adams IM2 4- 13:12.26 1:46.75 4.2

39 63 Southampton Univ Gill IM3 4+ 13:12.90 1:47.39 4.2

40 8 Royal Holloway Univ Marsden NOV 8+ 13:13.39 1:47.88 4.2

41 9 Thames RC Almond NOV 8+ 13:13.51 1:48.00 4.2

42 65 Thames RC Brooke IM3 4+ 13:14.24 1:48.73 4.2

43 45 Falcon RC Timms NOV 4X- 13:14.56 1:49.05 4.2

44 56 City of Oxford Jenkins IM3 4+ 13:16.43 1:50.92 4.1

45 60 Reading RC Paterson IM3 4+ 13:16.82 1:51.31 4.1

46 91 Shiplake Vikings Berkley J18A 2X 13:18.70 1:53.19 4.1
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47 59 Reading RC Bouwer IM3 4+ 13:19.18 1:53.67 4.1

48 79 Tideway Scullers Sch Saunders W NOV 4X- 13:23.11 1:57.60 4.1

49 39 Marlow RC Brazinova W IM2 4X- 13:24.04 1:58.53 4.1

50 72 Marlow RC Roels MASC 4+ 13:26.67 2:01.16 4.1

51 23 RGS Worcester South IM3 4X- 13:27.17 2:01.66 4.1

52 75 Lady Eleanor Holles Kelly W J16A 4X- 13:28.32 2:02.81 4.1

53 6 Tethys BC Cooper Sutton W IM3 8+ 13:29.91 2:04.40 4.1

54 17 Maidstone Grammar School Auger IM3 4X- 13:29.93 2:04.42 4.1

55 44 Ardingly A Shoesmith NOV 4X- 13:33.29 2:07.78 4.1

56 69 Avon County C Brigden MASF 4- 13:36.88 2:11.37 4.0

57 42 Tethys BC Cole W IM2 4X- 13:39.02 2:13.51 4.0

58 40 Maidenhead RC Wallace W IM2 4X- 13:43.49 2:17.98 4.0

59 14 Abingdon RC Lidington IM3 4X- 13:44.75 2:19.24 4.0

60 18 RAF Merchant IM3 4X- 13:47.23 2:21.72 4.0

61 80 Maidstone Invicta Naglis IM2 2X 13:49.82 2:24.31 4.0

62 85 Henley RC Wilson MASC 2X 13:49.85 2:24.34 4.0

63 67 Ardingly Banks MASE 4- 13:50.32 2:24.81 4.0

64 62 Royal Holloway Univ Mills IM3 4+ 13:51.48 2:25.97 4.0

65 2 Southampton Univ Ditchfield W IM3 8+ 13:56.93 2:31.42 3.9

66 1 Oriel College BC Oriel W8+ A W IM3 8+ 13:58.42 2:32.91 3.9

67 84 Ardingly Lowes MASC 2X 13:58.99 2:33.48 3.9

68 117 Gt Marlow Sch Lyons IM2 2- 14:03.54 2:38.03 3.9

69 5 Thames RC Ward W IM3 8+ 14:06.11 2:40.60 3.9

70 71 UTRC / RRC Taylor MASG 4- 14:07.31 2:41.80 3.9

71 57 Henley RC Redman IM3 4+ 14:09.73 2:44.22 3.9

72 93 Tideway Scullers Sch Haider J18A 2X 14:14.01 2:48.50 3.9

73 96 Upper Thames RC Hall/Jacobs SEN 2- 14:14.53 2:49.02 3.9

74 47 Star & Arrow Forsythe NOV 4X- 14:16.50 2:50.99 3.9

75 7 Bath Univ 8+ W IM3 8+ 14:18.29 2:52.78 3.8

76 120 Gt Marlow Sch Reynolds W J18A 4+ 14:19.25 2:53.74 3.8

77 125 Lady Eleanor Holles Stuart W NOV 4X- 14:21.30 2:55.79 3.8

78 157 Henley RC Jonsson W J14A 4X+ 14:22.93 2:57.42 3.8

79 41 Reading RC Dickinson W IM2 4X- 14:23.21 2:57.70 3.8

80 3 Staines Robinson W IM3 8+ 14:24.10 2:58.59 3.8

81 97 Bath Univ Schofield IM2 2- 14:26.64 3:01.13 3.8

82 87 Abingdon RC Godsafe MX IM2 2X 14:27.37 3:01.86 3.8

83 73 Gt Marlow Sch Barnes W J16A 4X- 14:28.89 3:03.38 3.8

84 92 Tideway Scullers Sch Brophy J18A 2X 14:30.73 3:05.22 3.8

85 108 Upper Thames RC Waters W IM2 2X 14:32.15 3:06.64 3.8

86 76 Maidenhead RC Hine W J16A 4X- 14:37.54 3:12.03 3.8

87 124 Henley RC Lister W NOV 4+ 14:47.96 3:22.45 3.7

88 43 Ardingly B Reed NOV 4X- 14:54.14 3:28.63 3.7

89 99 City of Oxford Nisbet IM2 2- 14:58.22 3:32.71 3.7

90 104 Maidenhead RC O Riordan W IM2 2X 15:02.62 3:37.11 3.7

91 122 Lady Eleanor Holles Starr W J18A 4+ 15:04.33 3:38.82 3.6

92 154 Henley RC Broadbent J14A 4X+ 15:12.01 3:46.50 3.6

93 107 Tethys BC Eccles W IM2 2X 15:15.67 3:50.16 3.6

94 129 Tethys BC Tomlinson W NOV 4+ 15:16.84 3:51.33 3.6

95 110 Lady Eleanor Holles O Malley W J18A 2X 15:23.69 3:58.18 3.6

96 100 City of Oxford Rushton IM2 2- 15:25.88 4:00.37 3.6

97 128 Tethys BC Holden W NOV 4+ 15:27.60 4:02.09 3.6

98 153 Falcon RC Pearce J14A 4X+ 15:27.67 4:02.16 3.6

99 158 Henley RC Lock W J14A 4X+ 15:31.12 4:05.61 3.5

100 145 Maidenhead RC Holgate W J15A 2X 15:37.56 4:12.05 3.5

101 24 RGS Worcester Thorburn IM3 4X- 15:40.70 4:15.19 3.5

102 112 Tideway Scullers Sch Michaels W J18A 2X 15:41.86 4:16.35 3.5

103 77 Southampton Univ Ditter W NOV 4X- 15:42.12 4:16.61 3.5

104 138 Henley RC Edwards W J15A 2X 15:45.54 4:20.03 3.5

105 118 Shiplake Vikings Newman J16A 2- 15:46.84 4:21.33 3.5

106 130 Gt Marlow Sch Almond J15A 2X 15:48.98 4:23.47 3.5

107 70 Upper Thames RC Hughes MASG 4- 15:50.30 4:24.79 3.5

108 121 Lady Eleanor Holles Kumar W J18A 4+ 16:06.05 4:40.54 3.4

109 103 Maidenhead RC Crabtree W IM2 2X 16:11.89 4:46.38 3.4

110 147 Maidenhead RC Ramskill W J15A 2X 16:17.20 4:51.69 3.4

111 109 Ardingly Swann W J18A 2X 16:25.83 5:00.32 3.3
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112 139 Lady Eleanor Holles Cole W J15A 2X 16:29.40 5:03.89 3.3

113 151 Tideway Scullers Sch Ratcliffe W J15A 2X 16:35.27 5:09.76 3.3

114 101 Reading RC Mallinson IM2 2- 16:36.57 5:11.06 3.3

115 113 Upper Thames RC Seymour W J18A 2X 16:38.46 5:12.95 3.3

116 150 Tideway Scullers Sch Maier W J15A 2X 16:42.42 5:16.91 3.3

117 164 Shiplake Vikings Penrose W J14A 4X+ 16:47.64 5:22.13 3.3

118 98 Bath Univ Swift IM2 2- 16:53.12 5:27.61 3.3

119 78 Thames RC Allen W NOV 4X- 16:53.59 5:28.08 3.3

120 148 Shiplake Vikings Cook W J15A 2X 16:54.95 5:29.44 3.3

121 123 Gt Marlow Sch Harper W J16A 4+ 16:57.89 5:32.38 3.2

122 105 Oxford Academicals Grainger Clemson W IM2 2X 17:01.08 5:35.57 3.2

123 152 Upper Thames RC Sherlock W J15A 2X 17:02.25 5:36.74 3.2

124 127 Southampton Univ Moffat W NOV 4+ 17:03.07 5:37.56 3.2

125 111 Maidenhead RC Palihawadana W J18A 2X 17:07.22 5:41.71 3.2

126 140 Lady Eleanor Holles George W J15A 2X 17:12.72 5:47.21 3.2

127 137 Henley RC Claridge W J15A 2X 17:16.91 5:51.40 3.2

128 160 Lady Eleanor Holles Breeze W J14A 4X+ 17:20.84 5:55.33 3.2

129 141 Lady Eleanor Holles O Riordan W J15A 2X 17:44.57 6:19.06 3.1

130 143 Lady Eleanor Holles Reddish W J15A 2X 17:49.82 6:24.31 3.1

131 135 Gt Marlow Sch Bojarzin W J15A 2X 17:58.59 6:33.08 3.1

132 131 Gt Marlow Sch Grant J15A 2X 18:03.02 6:37.51 3.0

133 161 Lady Eleanor Holles Piper W J14A 4X+ 18:04.85 6:39.34 3.0

134 156 Abingdon RC Ridley W J14A 4X+ 18:07.40 6:41.89 3.0

135 162 Lady Eleanor Holles Stewart W J14A 4X+ 18:12.25 6:46.74 3.0

136 116 Maidenhead RC/UTRC MHD / UTRC W MASD 2X 18:15.61 6:50.10 3.0

137 159 Lady Eleanor Holles Bains W J14A 4X+ 18:19.01 6:53.50 3.0

138 146 Maidenhead RC O Sullivan W J15A 2X 18:21.92 6:56.41 3.0

139 126 Maidenhead RC Heape W NOV 4X- 18:25.45 6:59.94 3.0

140 136 Gt Marlow Sch Brown W J15A 2X 18:30.20 7:04.69 3.0

141 88 Falcon RC Gutjahr J18A 2X 18:44.20 7:18.69 2.9

142 106 Reading RC Gosling W IM2 2X 19:13.06 7:47.55 2.9

143 133 Abingdon RC Simmonds W J15A 2X 19:22.87 7:57.36 2.8

144 149 Shiplake Vikings Gwillim W J15A 2X 19:31.06 8:05.55 2.8

145 132 Abingdon RC Rostant W J15A 2X 20:06.71 8:41.20 2.7

146 119 Bath Univ Virden W IM1 2- 20:07.51 8:42.00 2.7

147 142 Lady Eleanor Holles Persson W J15A 2X 20:54.25 9:28.74 2.6

148 155 Abingdon RC Almond W J14A 4X+ 21:29.13 10:03.62 2.6

Division 2 

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Category Time Margin M/Sec

1 176 W of England Univ Whapham IM3 8+ 10:15.23 - 5.4

2 171 Bath Univ Mapp IM3 8+ 10:22.60 7.37 5.3

3 181 Upper Thames RC Davidson ELI 4- 10:37.64 22.41 5.2

4 174 Thames RC Diaz-Sokoloff (PEN) IM3 8+ 10:44.33 29.10 5.1

5 193 Star & Arrow Norman J18A 4X- 10:47.96 32.73 5.1

6 175 Thames RC Smith IM3 8+ 10:49.96 34.73 5.1

7 182 Upper Thames RC Turner ELI 4- 10:51.02 35.79 5.1

8 190 Tideway Scullers Sch Brophy J18A 4X- 10:55.40 40.17 5.0

9 173 Southampton Univ Morris IM3 8+ 10:58.78 43.55 5.0

10 209 Upper Thames RC Beech SEN 4+ 11:07.87 52.64 4.9

11 172 Gt Marlow Sch Narang IM3 8+ 11:15.89 1:00.66 4.9

12 180 W of England Univ George IM2 4X- 11:18.99 1:03.76 4.9

13 184 Cantabrigian Grimwood IM1 4- 11:27.81 1:12.58 4.8

14 192 Reading RC Hudson J18A 4X- 11:29.51 1:14.28 4.8

15 186 City of Oxford Lowen IM1 4- 11:39.83 1:24.60 4.7

16 213 Star & Arrow Robinson IM2 4+ 11:45.37 1:30.14 4.7

17 191 Henley RC Dean J18A 4X- 11:45.89 1:30.66 4.7

18 197 Henley RC Roy J16A 4X- 11:48.26 1:33.03 4.7

19 230 Upper Thames RC Jacobs MASC 4- 11:54.14 1:38.91 4.6

20 194 Tideway Scullers Sch Boljevic J18A 4X- 11:54.33 1:39.10 4.6

21 187 Maidstone Invicta Finch IM1 4- 11:57.50 1:42.27 4.6

22 195 RGS Worcester Pheysey J18A 4X- 11:58.06 1:42.83 4.6

23 217 Upper Thames RC Walsh IM2 4+ 11:59.27 1:44.04 4.6

24 231 Upper Thames RC Horne MASC 4- 12:04.74 1:49.51 4.6

25 210 City of Oxford Harding IM2 4+ 12:06.44 1:51.21 4.5
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26 204 Ardingly Radosevic MASD 4X- 12:09.62 1:54.39 4.5

27 185 Cantabrigian Moriarty IM1 4- 12:27.32 2:12.09 4.4

28 206 Abingdon RC Baker MASE 4X- 12:33.52 2:18.29 4.4

29 216 Thames RC Nice - (PEN) IM2 4+ 12:33.75 2:18.52 4.4

30 211 City of Oxford Kelly IM2 4+ 12:35.86 2:20.63 4.4

31 202 Tideway Scullers Sch Browne W J18A 4X- 12:38.65 2:23.42 4.3

32 212 Milton Keynes RC Lila IM2 4+ 12:39.51 2:24.28 4.3

33 200 Lady Eleanor Holles Polglase W J18A 4X- 12:41.41 2:26.18 4.3

34 196 RGS Worcester South J18A 4X- 12:45.37 2:30.14 4.3

35 203 Tethys BC Cooper Sutton W IM3 4X- 12:52.33 2:37.10 4.3

36 214 Southampton Univ Males IM2 4+ 12:53.43 2:38.20 4.3

37 207 Falcon RC Timms J18A 4- 12:54.52 2:39.29 4.3

38 244 W of England Univ Rayatt NOV 4+ 12:55.64 2:40.41 4.3

39 219 Marlow RC Knill W MASB 4X- 12:57.39 2:42.16 4.2

40 199 Gt Marlow Sch Osborn W J18A 4X- 12:57.96 2:42.73 4.2

41 215 Thames RC Jefferies IM2 4+ 13:09.78 2:54.55 4.2

42 178 Southampton Univ Forrest W NOV 8+ 13:14.95 2:59.72 4.2

43 208 Tideway Scullers Sch Rodd J18A 4- 13:17.05 3:01.82 4.1

44 246 Shiplake Vikings Parker J16A 4+ 13:19.61 3:04.38 4.1

45 177 Oriel College BC Oriel W8+ B W NOV 8+ 13:25.36 3:10.13 4.1

46 272 Reading RC Williams MASE 4+ 13:25.71 3:10.48 4.1

47 316 Henley RC Wandless W J15A 4X+ 13:27.25 3:12.02 4.1

48 315 Henley RC Stimpson W J15A 4X+ 13:29.18 3:13.95 4.1

49 319 Lady Eleanor Holles Cole W J15A 4X+ 13:33.21 3:17.98 4.1

50 248 Star & Arrow/St Peters York Leander/St Peter YorkJ16A 2X 13:36.85 3:21.62 4.0

51 312 Tideway Scullers Sch Jonas J15A 4X+ 13:37.69 3:22.46 4.0

52 198 RGS Worcester Thorburn J16A 4X- 13:37.76 3:22.53 4.0

53 205 Milton Keynes RC Heywood MASD 4X- 13:42.21 3:26.98 4.0

54 263 Bewl Bridge Sannachan MASD 2X 13:42.74 3:27.51 4.0

55 300 Henley RC Orr W J16A 2X 13:43.46 3:28.23 4.0

56 256 Henley RC Steiger NOV 2X 13:44.12 3:28.89 4.0

57 267 Upper Thames RC Lloyd MASE 2X 13:48.59 3:33.36 4.0

58 264 Maidenhead RC Berrisford MASD 2X 13:50.75 3:35.52 4.0

59 320 Maidenhead RC Ramskill W J15A 4X+ 13:52.71 3:37.48 4.0

60 254 Ardingly Beedell NOV 2X 13:54.78 3:39.55 4.0

61 232 Marlow RC Brazinova W IM2 4+ 13:58.76 3:43.53 3.9

62 236 Henley RC Steiger W IM3 4+ 13:59.28 3:44.05 3.9

63 311 Henley RC Frost J15A 4X+ 14:01.53 3:46.30 3.9

64 301 Henley RC Thompson W J16A 2X 14:02.34 3:47.11 3.9

65 281 Tethys BC Cole W IM3 2X 14:06.33 3:51.10 3.9

66 235 Gt Marlow Sch Paul W IM3 4+ 14:08.08 3:52.85 3.9

67 261 Tideway Scullers Sch Beaud NOV 2X 14:08.10 3:52.87 3.9

68 282 Upper Thames RC Carmichael W IM3 2X 14:11.53 3:56.30 3.9

69 240 Royal Holloway Univ Wagstaff W IM3 4+ 14:14.73 3:59.50 3.9

70 249 Upper Thames RC Bellman J16A 2X 14:17.86 4:02.63 3.8

71 279 Southampton Univ Thomas W IM3 2X 14:20.35 4:05.12 3.8

72 271 Maidenhead RC Gibbon MASE 4+ 14:21.36 4:06.13 3.8

73 252 Shiplake Vikings Berkley IM3 2- 14:22.85 4:07.62 3.8

74 201 Maidenhead RC Tydeman W J18A 4X- 14:24.42 4:09.19 3.8

75 229 Henley RC Jones Division 2 14:24.66 4:09.43 3.8

76 305 Reading RC Stevens W J16A 2X 14:25.46 4:10.23 3.8

77 233 Reading RC Connery W IM2 4+ 14:27.56 4:12.33 3.8

78 179 Staines Staines Second EightW NOV 8+ 14:27.64 4:12.41 3.8

79 218 LVS Ascot BC Freeman J18A 4+ 14:30.13 4:14.90 3.8

80 317 Lady Eleanor Holles Bajwa W J15A 4X+ 14:30.64 4:15.41 3.8

81 268 Upper Thames RC Dobbin MASF 2X 14:31.11 4:15.88 3.8

82 242 Tethys BC Bridges W IM3 4+ 14:31.48 4:16.25 3.8

83 243 Tethys BC Green W IM3 4+ 14:36.91 4:21.68 3.8

84 225 Reading RC Thompson IM3 2X 14:39.20 4:23.97 3.8

85 289 Tethys BC Volpe W NOV 2X 14:42.52 4:27.29 3.7

86 278 Reading RC Wainwright W IM3 2X 14:42.52 4:27.29 3.7

87 266 Marlow RC Parcell MASE 2X 14:47.68 4:32.45 3.7

88 275 Henley RC Nye W IM3 2X 14:48.67 4:33.44 3.7

89 265 Upper Thames RC/MaidenheadJenkins MASD 2X 14:50.51 4:35.28 3.7

90 310 Gt Marlow Sch Cunningham J15A 4X+ 14:55.51 4:40.28 3.7
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91 228 Bath Univ Pointing IM1 2- 14:56.32 4:41.09 3.7

92 302 Maidenhead RC Crisford W J16A 2X 14:59.30 4:44.07 3.7

93 286 Southampton Univ Armstrong W NOV 2X 15:00.31 4:45.08 3.7

94 322 Tideway Scullers Sch Ratcliffe W J15A 4X+ 15:01.70 4:46.47 3.7

95 298 GM Swans Dunn W J16A 2X 15:04.95 4:49.72 3.6

96 241 Southampton Univ Crichton W IM3 4+ 15:11.05 4:55.82 3.6

97 284 Barnes Bridge Ladies Sargent W NOV 2X 15:11.92 4:56.69 3.6

98 221 Marlow RC Parker W MASC 4X- 15:13.68 4:58.45 3.6

99 294 Milton Keynes RC Rivett W MASD 4+ 15:14.86 4:59.63 3.6

100 318 Lady Eleanor Holles Bartholomew W J15A 4X+ 15:18.31 5:03.08 3.6

101 277 Lady Eleanor Holles Ogunlami W IM3 2X 15:19.09 5:03.86 3.6

102 250 Bath Univ Swift IM3 2- 15:23.33 5:08.10 3.6

103 313 Abingdon RC Jewell W J15A 4X+ 15:25.11 5:09.88 3.6

104 239 Reading RC Ruffler W IM3 4+ 15:26.42 5:11.19 3.6

105 285 Lady Eleanor Holles Bentley-Fox W NOV 2X 15:30.87 5:15.64 3.5

106 269 Upper Thames RC Davies MASG 2X 15:32.54 5:17.31 3.5

107 309 Lady Eleanor Holles Kelly W J16A 2X 15:33.60 5:18.37 3.5

108 274 Furnivall Livermore W IM3 2X 15:34.10 5:18.87 3.5

109 238 Reading RC Gosling W IM3 4+ 15:42.64 5:27.41 3.5

110 234 Bath Univ Shaw W IM3 4+ 15:43.41 5:28.18 3.5

111 307 Lady Eleanor Holles Starr W J18A 2X 15:44.25 5:29.02 3.5

112 290 Tethys BC White W NOV 2X 15:44.26 5:29.03 3.5

113 297 Falcon RC Morrison W J16A 2X 15:47.51 5:32.28 3.5

114 280 Tethys BC Clifton W IM3 2X 15:48.17 5:32.94 3.5

115 251 City of Oxford Booth (PEN) IM3 2- 15:50.61 5:35.38 3.5

116 288 Tethys BC Smith W NOV 2X 15:51.18 5:35.95 3.5

117 222 Henley RC Thomas W MASE 4X- 15:52.83 5:37.60 3.5

118 293 Furnivall Pesola W IM3 2- 15:53.39 5:38.16 3.5

119 245 Shiplake Vikings Hearnden J16A 4+ 15:58.20 5:42.97 3.4

120 258 Royal Holloway Univ Cole NOV 2X 16:07.82 5:52.59 3.4

121 308 Lady Eleanor Holles Stuart W J18A 2X 16:17.02 6:01.79 3.4

122 321 Shiplake Vikings Cook W J15A 4X+ 16:20.53 6:05.30 3.4

123 296 Marlow RC Allard W MASC 2X 16:27.76 6:12.53 3.3

124 220 Marlow RC Moon W MASC 4X- 16:38.56 6:23.33 3.3

125 306 Upper Thames RC Seymour W J16A 2X 17:13.52 6:58.29 3.2

126 304 Reading RC Leach W J16A 2X 18:04.72 7:49.49 3.0

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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